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                1941 Major League Baseball All-Star  Game Unofficial Scorecard  (At Detroit)  
 
 
                 
 
1941 MLB AS Game Unofficial Scorecard   (Pure decadence. Introducing: 1941 Baseball All-Star 
Game Unofficial Scorecard from Briggs Stadium in Detroit. (4) page scorecard with complete rosters, 
a scoring page (not scored)  and a knock-out front cover The roster page reads like a  
veritable Who’s Who of Baseball’s Elite. Some of the performers were: Ted Williams , 
Joe DiMaggio, Bill Dickey, Jimmy Foxx, Lou Boudreau , Bob Feller, Red Ruffing, 
Johnny Mize, Enos Slaughter, Carl Hubbell, Joe “Duc ky” Medwick, etc. 
PLEASE NOTE: This scorecard was not  an insert in the Official AS program sold at 
Briggs Stadium.   This was sold independently outside the Stadium for 10 cents.  
Condition : Just some scrape marks on front cover  Inside roster page is clean, clear  
crisp.   Excellent )                                                      $ 99.00 + 1.00 S&H in the USA      
 
 
 
                                  1958 St. Louis (B aseball) Cardinals Official Yearbook   
 
                                                                                                                                      1941 AS Scorecard 
1958 St. Louis Cards Yearbook (Great. older St. Louis Cards official yearbook. Features: Stan 
Musial, Ken Boyer, Wally Moon, Lindy McDaniel, etc.  (48) pages. Yearbook is full and complete. 
Nothing missing or cut out. Condition: Front cover shows wear. Light, center vertical fold that runs 
from top to bottom. Spine show moderate wear. Inside pages are fine . Back cover shows heavy 
creasing and scuffing. There are (2) pieces of clear tape on inside of back cover page.  Good/Vg 
condition)                                                                                                           $ 19. 99 + 2.00 S&H 
                                       
                                           1958 Pit tsburgh Pirates Official Yearbook  
 
                        1958 Pittsburgh Pirates Off icial Yearbook (Buccos ’58 team yearbook. Features:  
                        Clemente, Frank Thomas, Bob  Skinner, Bill Mazeroski, Vernon Law, etc.  
                       (48) pages of content. Yearbook is full and complete. Nothing cut out or missing. 
                       The inside contents have come loose from the covers but everything is still firmly  
                        bound. Condition: There is some paper loss in upper right corner of cover. Spine  
                        shows separation at top and bottom.  Exhibits some moisture spots/spotting in upper  
                        right corner of yearbook throughout. Not bad or pronounced, but it is evident upon  
                        closer inspection. Inside pages are otherwise okay. Good/Vg condition) 
                                                                                                                            $ 19. 99 + $ 2.00 S&H 
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                           1967 NY Yankees (Large S ize) Team Picture Pennant  
 
 
1967 Yankees Team Picture Pennant (1967 Yankees team picture pennant. This  
pennant  exhibits vivid color and outstanding graphics. Full size: approx. 12” x 30” 
Blue background with white script lettering. Team picture shows light wear with a few  
small creases. Has tassels but they are starting to break off. Some pin holes near tip  
end and on yellow banner end. The glazed graphics (Statue of Liberty and the Empire 
State Building ) are in fine shape. Grade: Vg/Vg+ condition)    $ 49. 99 + 4. 00 S&H       1958 Pirates Yrbk.  
 
 
                              
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                      1967 NY Yankees Team Picture Pennant 
 
                           1930’s – 1943 Brooklyn ( Football) Dodgers Felt Pennant (Rare)  
 
 
1930’s – 42 Brooklyn Football Dodgers Felt Pennant (The Brooklyn Football Dodgers were 
members of the NFL from 1930 through 1943. Would guess this one to be circa late 30’s. Large size 
pennant: approx. 12” x 30.” Great graphic of a football player punting. Red with white lettering and 
graphics. Tassels on top part only. Tip end is slightly cut off. Some black discoloration at bottom of 
banner end (fat end). Marvelous, one-of-a-kind artifact. Grade: Vg/Ex)  $ 199. 00 + FREE S&H in 
USA. 
                                                                                                                        
                                                                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                        C. Late 1930’s Brooklyn Dodgers Football Pennant 
 
                                   1967 MLB All-Sta r Game (TSN) Montage Display Piece  
 
 1967 AS Game Display Piece (Sensational looking, full, (2)   page montage display spread for the      
1967 MLB All-Star Game  in Anaheim. Was originally an insert in the The Sporting News. Some of 
the players pictured are: Hank Aaron, Clemente, Kaline, Killebrew, Cepeda, et c. Big Hillerich & 
Bradsby   Louisville Slugger bat in middle of page. Below that are MLB Player facsimile signatures. 
Large size: approx. 22 ¾” x 15 5/8”  Tremendous display potential. Would look marvelous framed.  EX 
/MT condition)             $ 10. 00 + $ 2.50 S&H in the USA  
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                                     1940 Bob Felle r “Opening Day” No-Hitter Newspaper  
 
1940 Bob Feller “Opening Day” Newspaper (The big, bold headline tell it all. 1940 Bob Feller No-
Hitter Newspaper. (4) page sports section with an inset photo of Feller, complete game summary and 
boxscore. The paper is a: The State: Columbia, SC dated April 17, 1940. Happened in Chicago at 
Comiskey Park. Rapid Robert fanned (8) White Sox enroute to carving himself a niche in the Hall of 
Fame with his no-hitter. Suitable for framing. Ex condition)                 $ 19.99 + $ 3.50 in the USA 
 
                                                                                                                                                          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                               Bob Feller Opening Day No-Hitter Newspaper 
 
 
       C. Early 1950’s Rawlings Playmaker Glove Box with S tan Musial 3-Fingered Mitt  
 
C. Early 50’s Rawlings Glove Box w/Musial Glove (He needs no introduction. Stan Musial is one of 
the most accomplished ballplayers of all-time. We are offering this wonderful C. early 1950’s 
Rawlings Playmaker glove Box along with a Stan Musi al (3) fingered mitt. Box shows some light 
wear (bowing in spots, mild creasing and a little glue spot inside) but is overall in fine shape for its 
age. The box top has tears on one flap. The Musial Glove shows age and is a seldom seen (3) 
fingered version. The designation PML is evident in the lower portion of pocket. Vg/Ex condition on 
entire lot. Incomparable display potential)                                 $ 125. 00 + $ 5.00 S&H in the USA 
                                                                                                                                                                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
                                    1960’s NY Yanke es (Uncle Sam’s Hat) Felt Pennant  
 
 
1960’s Yankees Felt Pennant (From the “House of Champions” comes this 1960’s Yankees felt 
pennant. Has the “Uncle Sam’s Hat “ resting on a bat logo. Measures: approx. 8” x 26”. Shows wear 
in the form of: some fading & pin holes in various spots. Tip end is fraying. Has been placed on a 
backing board and shrink-wrapped. Vg condition)                       $ 15. 00 + 5.00 S&H in the USA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                      1957 World Se ries Program (At Yankee Stadium)  
 
 
1957 WS Program (NY Yanks vs the Milwaukee Braves in the ’57 Fall Classic. This is the Yankee 
Stadium (NY) version. Not scored. The only minor flaw that I could see is a very light center crease 
that runs from top to bottom on cover. It is not pronounced. Rest of this program is rock solid.  
Ex/Ex+ condition)                                                                           $ 75. 00 + $ 5.00 S&H in the USA 
                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                                                      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                              1957 WS Program 
                                                     1911 T-205 Tobacco Cards  
 
1911 T-205 Bob Bescher Card ( Shows some one crease at top and one along right border. Some 
chipping on gold borders. Bio and “Sweet Caporal” trademark on back. Overall, nice. Vg) $ 45. 00 
 
1911 T-205 Germany Schaefer Card (Stunning color combination. Crossed bats & equipment 
graphics are superb. Shows some gold border chipping. Bip and ‘Piedmont” trademark on back. Vg 
condition)                                                                                                                               $ 45. 00 
 
1911 T-205 Gabby Street Card (Very attractive card. Bio and “Piedmont” trademark on back. A real 
looker. Vg condition)                                                                                                              $ 45. 00 
 

WE NOW ACCEPT PAYPAL for all of your 
purchases. If ordering just send Paypal 
payment to: klassickorner@aol.com  We also 
accept: personal checks, money orders and 
cash. Call (609) 586-4815 if you have any 
questions or e-mail us at: info@classic-
corner.com  



1911 T-205 James Sheckard Card (Gotta’ love that little Cub logo in upper left corner. Multiple 
creases  (horizontal). Color and tone are okay. Bio and “Piedmont” trademark on back. Good 
Condition)                                                                                                                             $ 25. 00                      
 
                          
                                                                                                                                                      
 
 
 
 
 
                      T-205 Bescher                       T-205 Schaefer                   T-205 Street             T-205 Sh eckard 
 
                                            
                1960’s – 70’s Eddie Feigner (The Ki ng & His Court) Softball Broadside  
 
1960’s/70’s Eddie Feigner Broadside (Eddie Feigner is indisputably the greatest fast-pitch softball 
hurler ever. We are offering this broadside (approx. 11” x 17”) of the famed “King & His Court” when 
they appeared at a softball event in Ohio. Features rather unsophisticated graphic images of Feigner 
with his patented wind-up and follow-through. The (3) fielders are also depicted to the right of 
Feigner. This piece originally cam from a bar/tavern in Ohio where the proprietor printed a very 
caustic message on back for patrons. Marvelous piece from one of the all-time greats. Done on thin-
grade cardboard (not flimsy poster paper). Shows a few creases and mild staining here and there. Vg 
condition)                                                                                      $ 40. 00 + $ 6.00 S&H in the USA 
 
 
                                                       1957 Baltimore Orioles Yearbook  
 
                                  1957 Baltimore O’ s yearbook (Official ’57 yearbook for the Birds. Great- 
                                  looking yearbook that features: Brooks Robinson, George Kell, Artie  
                                  Houtteman, Wayne Causey, Milt Pappas, etc.  One of the tougher Oriole 
                                  issues to find. Tight spine, clean inner pages. The only flaw would be a vertical  
                                  center crease that runs from top to bottom. Ex condition)  
                                                                                                        $ 40. 00 + $ 3.50 S&H in the USA 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                       
                                  
Feigner Broadside 
                                  
                                                                                         1957 O’s Year book > 
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